
Swanage Croquet Club  
 

East Dorset v Swanage – Thursday May 12 2011 
 

Round East Dorset Swanage ED S 

1 David Nicholson  
Philip Chau  

William Ormerod 
Michael Joyner 

5 5 

 
Jonathan Wood 

Gillian Chau   
Roger Wilcox  

Marion Ormerod 
5 2 

 
Pat Oxley 

Terry Mathews 
Roy Smith 

 Linda Oliver 
7 2 

 
Tom Weston      
Sue Mathews 

John Vinson        
Julian Walther 

7 5 

 
John Speigal  

Beryl Saunders 
Margaret Pratt 
Doreen Green 

7 1 

2 Roger Parsons 
Gillian Chau          

William Ormerod 
Michael Joyner 

3 5 

 
David Nicholson  
Maureen Miles 

Roger Wilcox  
Marion Ormerod 

5 7 

 
Jonathan Wood 
Barbara Davies   

Roy Smith 
 Margaret Pratt 

7 3 

 
Pat Oxley 

Denise Winton 
John Vinson        

Julian Walther 
7 5 

 
Tom Weston      

Johannes Hamann 
Linda Oliver 

Doreen Green 
7 1 

3 Pat Oxley  
Beryl Saunders 

William Ormerod 
Margaret Pratt 

2 7 

 
David Nicholson  

Sue Mathews 
Marion Ormerod     

Linda Oliver 
5 5 

 
Jonathan Wood 
Denise Winton   

Roger Wilcox  
Roy Smith 

2 6 

 
Tom Weston      

Terry Mathews    
Michael Joyner   
Julian Walther 

7 3 

 
John Speigal  

Johannes Hamann 
John Vinson 

Doreen Green 
7 2 

    

 Games Won Games Drawn Hoops Scored 

East Dorset 9 2 83 

Swanage 4 2 59 

 


